
LOT 3 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

688-449, 753-192, 773-1521, LE 1

BALDWIN ROSE
255 NW BRINKLEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/05/2024 TW 5.01 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

464,310
19,428
50,000

533,738
156,217
377,521

HX HB WX 55,722
321,799
533,738

0

539,915

1234/1595 5/09/2012 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES & ROSE BALDWI

KIM MARIE B BERKEY 

0773/1521 4/09/1993 WD Q V 19,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GULF ATLANTIC LAND

CHARLES BALDWIN

2026
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000050387 Electrical Servic 0 07/18/2024

21101 SFR 520 09/24/2003

11408 M H 75 07/12/1996

2005HX Base Yr

255 NW BRINKLEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,073 128.8402 144.30 587,734 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2955

BAS 2,001 100 2,001 228,108

FGR 767 55 422 48,107

FOP 416 30 125 14,250

FSP 320 40 128 14,591

FUS 954 100 954 108,753

UCP 888 20 178 20,291

UDG 481 55 265 30,210

5,827 4,073 464,310

BAS= W16 FSP= N10 W34 S10 E16  R2 U2  E8  D2 R2  E6$ W6  L2
U2  W8  D2 L2  W16 N2 W6 N2 W6 S2 W6 S21  D2 L3  S6  R2 D2
S4 FOP= S8 E52 N8 W52$ E52 N7 FGR= E38 N26 W21 S13 W17 S13$
N13 E17 N13$ PTR= N30 FUS= N7 E8 N16 W16 N8 W18 S8 W18 S16 E8
S7 E4 N7 E6 N6 E13 S6 E9 S7 E4$ S30$ PTR= N40 E50 UDG= N37
W13 UCP= W24 S37 E24 N37$ S37 E13$ S40 W50$.

BAS

166
8

16
6

6
6

21

3.7

6

4
52

7

13

17

13

FSP 10

34

10

16
8

6

FOP8

52

8

52

FGR

38

26

21

13

17

13

FUS

7

8

16

16

8

18

8

18

16

8

7

4

7

6
6

13
6

9

7

4

UDG 37

13

37

13

UCP

24

37

24

37

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,440

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,094.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 8,188

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

19,428

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


